
Rank BIB Surname First Name Gender Year Team

1 7 Starostin Dmitry Mikhaylovich M 1992 RUS

2 1 Gutenev Ilia Sergeyevich M 1995 RUS

3 61 Angelidis Emmanouil M 1990 GRE

4 5 Prokhorov Evgeny Mikhailovich M 1986 RUS

5 12 Geyik Ufuk M 1999 TUR

6 13 Gunay Ramazan M 1992 TUR

7 14 Kavak Engin M 1993 TUR

8 22 Krekora Dominik M 1994 POL

9 3 Makarov Ivan Vladimirovich M 1991 RUS

10 32 Matovcik Julius M 1977 SVK

11 4 Panchuk Fedor M 1994 RUS

12 42 Foldi Bence M 1993 HUN

13 71 Stouten Marc M 1968 NED

14 11 Balci Emre Samet M 1996 TUR

15 15 Korkmaz Ali M 1996 TUR

16 41 Csonto Adam M 1994 HUN

İBRAHİM ORTAABACI PAUL WOOD

Finish Commissaire Icsd Technical Director

WORLD DEAF CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

GAZIANTEP / TURKEY 29 OCT 2019

1000M SPRINT MEN RESULTS



Rank BIB Surname First Name Gender Year Team

1 21 Topchaniuk Yelisaveta W 1999 UKR

2 1 Bondareva Alisa Viktorovna W 1992 RUS

3 4 Rozanova Daria W 1998 RUS

4 3 Remzova Daria Dmitrievna W 1999 RUS

5 5 Shiryavskova Victoria Vyacheslavovna W 1985 RUS

6 12 Fistikci Sena W 1996 TUR

7 41 Krawczyk Malgorzata W 1992 POL

8 14 Tok Ebru W 1997 TUR

9 2 Evdokimova Aleksandra Ruslanovna W 1998 RUS

10 31 Trivizol De Assis Livia W 1984 BRA

11 13 Sonmez Meryem W 1995 TUR

12 11 Dag Aysenur W 1994 TUR

WORLD DEAF CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

GAZIANTEP / TURKEY 29 OCT 2019

1000M SPRINT WOMAN RESULTS

PAUL WOOD

Icsd Technical Director

İBRAHİM ORTAABACI

Finish Commissaire
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WORLD DEAF CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
30 Ekim 2019 ÇarşambaResults - Men Time trial - 35 km

İbrahim Ortaabacı
Finish Commissaire

Paul Wood
Icsd Technical Direktor

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Year Time
km/h
Avg

1 6 Rozanov Dmitry Andreevich RUS 1989 46:05,71 45,57
2 3 Makarov Ivan Vladimirovich RUS 1991 48:20,95 43,45
3 21 Arciszewski Pawel POL 1986 48:43,97 43,11
4 2 Kudrin Aleksei Konstantinovich RUS 1997 49:53,34 42,10
5 5 Prokhorov Evgeny Mikhailovich RUS 1986 51:14,99 40,99
6 32 Matovcik Julius SVK 1977 52:51,45 39,74
7 13 Gunay Ramazan TUR 1992 55:02,40 38,16
8 12 Geyik Ufuk TUR 1999 55:06,59 38,11
9 7 Starostin Dmitry Mikhaylovich RUS 1992 55:14,99 38,02

10 14 Kavak Engin TUR 1993 55:35,17 37,78
11 23 Rozumek Lukasz POL 1983 55:38,00 37,75
12 11 Balci Emre Samet TUR 1996 55:52,15 37,59
13 41 Csonto Adam HUN 1994 56:15,75 37,33
14 15 Korkmaz Ali TUR 1996 56:36,30 37,10
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WORLD DEAF CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
30 Ekim 2019 ÇarşambaResults - Women Time trial - 25 km

İbrahim Ortaabacı
Finish Commissaire

Paul Wood
Icsd Technical Director

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Year Time
km/h
Avg

1 21 Topchaniuk Yelisaveta UKR 1999 41:54,18 35,80
2 2 Evdokimova Aleksandra Ruslanovna RUS 1998 42:00,08 35,71
3 5 Shiryavskova Victoria Vyacheslavovna RUS 1985 42:45,66 35,09
4 1 Bondareva Alisa Viktorovna RUS 1992 42:54,89 34,97
5 4 Rozanova Daria RUS 1998 43:06,46 34,80
6 41 Krawczyk Malgorzata POL 1992 47:58,81 31,27
7 14 Tok Ebru TUR 1997 49:23,47 30,37
8 12 Fistikci Sena TUR 1996 49:54,29 30,06
9 13 Sonmez Meryem TUR 1995 52:47,65 28,42

10 3 Remzova Daria Dmitrievna RUS 1999 55:58,53 26,80
11 11 Dag Aysenur TUR 1994 59:09,00 25,36

Disqualified
DSQ 31 Trivizol De Assis Livia BRA 1984 Disqualified
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WORLD DEAF CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cycling Road Races Men

1 Kasım 2019 Cuma / Gaziantep  
Results - 100km

İbrahim Ortaabacı
Finish Commissaire

Paul Wood
Icsd Technical Director  

Pl. Bib Surname, name Team License Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 3 Makarov Ivan Vladimirovich RUS 19950 1991 2:26:10 - 41,05
2 6 Rozanov Dmitry Andreevich RUS 22546 1989 2:26:10 - 41,05
3 21 Arciszewski Pawel POL 36774 1986 2:27:11 + 1:01 40,77
4 2 Kudrin Aleksei Konstantinovich RUS 33087 1997 2:27:13 + 1:03 40,76
5 5 Prokhorov Evgeny Mikhailovich RUS 17619 1986 2:30:19 + 4:09 39,92
6 71 Stouten Marc NED 16644 1968 2:30:19 + 4:09 39,92
7 15 Korkmaz Ali TUR 33303 1996 2:30:24 + 4:14 39,89
8 42 Foldi Bence HUN 26094 1993 2:32:06 + 5:56 39,45
9 61 Angelidis Emmanouil GRE 37420 1990 2:32:06 + 5:56 39,45

10 12 Geyik Ufuk TUR 40046 1999 2:32:06 + 5:56 39,45
11 51 Capek, Jr. Jan CZE 9462 1973 2:32:10 + 6:00 39,43
12 13 Gunay Ramazan TUR 37007 1992 2:32:10 + 6:00 39,43
13 32 Matovcik Julius SVK 9665 1977 2:33:30 + 7:20 39,09
14 7 Starostin Dmitry Mikhaylovich RUS 27455 1992 2:33:30 + 7:20 39,09
15 23 Rozumek Lukasz POL 14922 1983 2:38:07 + 11:57 37,95
16 14 Kavak Engin TUR 36881 1993 2:38:19 + 12:09 37,90
17 41 Csonto Adam HUN 36646 1994 2:39:42 + 13:32 37,57
18 22 Krekora Dominik POL 40759 1994 2:49:38 + 23:28 35,37
19 11 Balci Emre Samet TUR 42057 1996 2:49:42 + 23:32 35,36

Non-starters
DNS 31 Babic Adrian SVK 33038 1996
DNS 81 Kosa Trevor Kaimlie USA 9619 1973
DNS 91 Mukumbo Kaumba Kakoma ZAM 32006 1990
DNS 92 Muyanda Paul ZAM 38386 1987
DNS 93 Mwanza Wilson ZAM 38385 1987
DNS 101 Marques Joao Martinho POR 37769 1997

Starters: 20 | Ranked: 19 | Non-starters: 6
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WORLD DEAF CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cycling Road Races Woman

1 Kasım 2019 Cuma / Gaziantep  
Results - 60 km

İbrahim Ortaabacı
Finish Commissaire

Paul Wood
Icsd Technical Director  

Pl. Bib Surname, name Team License Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 21 Topchaniuk Yelisaveta UKR 33074 1999 1:50:18 - 32,64
2 1 Bondareva Alisa Viktorovna RUS 22549 1992 1:50:18 - 32,64
3 4 Rozanova Daria RUS 36270 1998 1:50:18 - 32,64
4 5 Shiryavskova Victoria Vyacheslavovna RUS 33086 1985 1:50:22 + 0:04 32,62
5 2 Evdokimova Aleksandra Ruslanovna RUS 37436 1998 1:50:22 + 0:04 32,62
6 41 Krawczyk Malgorzata POL 39458 1992 1:50:51 + 0:33 32,48
7 14 Tok Ebru TUR 36991 1997 1:51:24 + 1:06 32,32
8 12 Fistikci Sena TUR 42059 1996 1:57:21 + 7:03 30,68
9 13 Sonmez Meryem TUR 42058 1995 1:58:13 + 7:55 30,45

10 31 Trivizol De Assis Livia BRA 37564 1984 1:58:15 + 7:57 30,44
11 11 Dag Aysenur TUR 42135 1994 1:59:28 + 9:10 30,13

Withdrawals
DNF 3 Remzova Daria Dmitrievna RUS 35293 1999 Withdrawal



Pl. Bib Name First name Team License Year Point Laps Avg

1 6 Rozanov Dmitry Andreevich RUS 22546 1989 120 45 39,64

2 3 Makarov Ivan Vladimirovich RUS 19950 1991 62 44 38,76

3 5 Prokhorov Evgeny Mikhailovich RUS 17619 1986 53 44 38,76

4 21 Arciszewski Pawel POL 36774 1986 9 44 37,58

5 71 Stouten Marc NED 16644 1968 3 44 37,66

6 61 Angelidis Emmanouil GRE 37420 1990 2 44 37,66

7 42 Foldi Bence HUN 26094 1993 1 44 37,66

8 7 Starostin Dmitry Mikhaylovich RUS 27455 1992 44 37,66

9 32 Matovcik Julius SVK 9665 1977 44 37,66

10 51 Capek, Jr. Jan CZE 9462 1973 23 36,56

11 4 Panchuk Fedor RUS 38140 1994 22 34,78

12 22 Krekora Dominik POL 40759 1994 19 35,22

Withdrawals

DNF 14 Kavak Engin TUR 36881 1993 Withdrawal

DNF 11 Balci Emre Samet TUR 42057 1996 Withdrawal

DNF 15 Korkmaz Ali TUR 33303 1996 Withdrawal

DNF 13 Gunay Ramazan TUR 37007 1992 Withdrawal

DNF 23 Rozumek Lukasz POL 14922 1983 Withdrawal

DNF 12 Geyik Ufuk TUR 40046 1999 Withdrawal

Icsd Technical Direktor

İbrahim Ortaabacı Paul Wood

Finish Commissaire

WORLD DEAF CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CYCLING POINT RACE MAN

02 KASIM 2019 CUMARTESİ / GAZİANTEP

Results - 49,5 km



Pl. Bib Name First name License Club Year Point Laps Avg

1 1 Bondareva Alisa Viktorovna 22549 RUS 1992 40 33 30,19

2 21 Topchaniuk Yelisaveta 33074 UKR 1999 32 33 30,13

3 2 Evdokimova Aleksandra Ruslanovna 37436 RUS 1998 26 33 30,19

4 14 Tok Ebru 36991 TUR 1997 20 33 30,04

5 41 Krawczyk Malgorzata 39458 POL 1992 10 33 30,17

6 4 Rozanova Daria 36270 RUS 1998 2 33 30,01

7 3 Remzova Daria Dmitrievna 35293 RUS 1999 2 33 29,95

8 12 Fistikci Sena 42059 TUR 1996 31 28,21

9 13 Sonmez Meryem 42058 TUR 1995 16 27,9

Icsd Technical Direktor

İbrahim Ortaabacı Paul Wood

Finish Commissaire

WORLD DEAF CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CYCLING POINT RACE WOMAN

02 KASIM 2019 CUMARTESİ / GAZİANTEP

Results - 36,3 km
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